
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
51 

918 
22 
08 

133 
90 

154 
30 
46 
97 

401 
113 

204 
13 
99 
14 
94 

269 
64 

313 
333 

Name 
Kai Roger Bakken 
Robin Jonasson 
Karel Silha 
Börje Hansson 
Magnus Persson 
Andreas Vaa 
Peter Pentell 
Alexander Pfister 
Trond Garberg 
Håvard Gustad 
Haavard Lien 
Raimond Nornes 

Raimond Larsen 
Anders Ringstad 
Vidar Tømmerås 
Torger Johansen 
Vidar Jødahl 
Stig Bredesen 
Eivind Finne 
Robert Sletten 
Fredrik Rolfsen 

Sted 
Steinberg 
Hasslarp 
Västerås 
Henån 
Åkersberga 
Notodden 
Åkersberga 
Alingsås 
Buvika 
Melhus 
Lysaker 
Husnes 

Sapsborg 
Bosta 
Soknedal 
Sandefjord 
Sørumsand 
Årnes 
Sandnes 
Dombås 
Oslo 

Klubb 
NMK Solør 
Pcs Racing 
SMF Västerås 
Stenunsunds MS 
Stockholms Sportvagns Kl
NMK Notodden 
Stockholms Sportvagnsklu
SSK 
NMK Orkla 
NMK Frøya 
NSK 
Kvinnherad AMCAR 

NMK Støren 
AMCAR 
NMK Aurskog Høland 
NMK Aurskog Høland 

NMK Søgulbransdal 
NSK 

Nat 
NO 
SE 
SE 
SE 
SE 
NO 
SE 
SE 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 

NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 

Car 
Lotus Esprit Rep
Porsche 918 RSR
BMW M3 KSM 
Audi Urquattro 
Audi S2 RWD 
Toyota Supra MK
Lancia Delta Las
Lotus Europa 
Lamborghini Gal
Lamborghini Gal
Chevrolet C5 De
Ultima GTR 

BMW 316 E36 
Chevrolet Corvet
Audi TT 
Chevrolet Camar
BMW M3 GTR 
BMW E30 Turbo 
Ultima GTR 
BMW 
Lotus Exige 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
2 

Best Tm 
1:49.412 
1:50.071 
1:48.847 
1:50.535 
1:50.908 
1:52.876 
1:53.959 
2:02.794 
1:46.246 
1:49.507 
1:54.808 

n Lap 
2 
7 
3 
7 
7 
4 
6 
7 
6 
4 
1 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total Tm 
14:47.046 
14:49.999 
14:50.311 
14:53.769 
15:04.575 
15:24.197 
15:50.583 
16:36.475 
15:05.346 
15:46.264 
4:01.415 

2.029 

Points 
120 
106 
96 
88 
82 
76 
70 
66 
62 
58 
54 
54 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
2.953 

Avg. Speed 
105,649 

Best Lap Tm 
1:46.246 

Best Speed 
110,257 

Best Lap by 
46 - Trond Garberg 

Printed: 2017-09-10 14:37:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans Brånalt 
Race Director: Terje Nilsen 
Judge: Kjel Aaen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MB Racesupport AB 

Gatebil Rudskogen 
Extreme 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:52:08 

Nya Rudskogen 3,254 km 

2017-09-10 13:45 


